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Edcveva o valor velativo e o valor abSoluto
doS nUmevoS ew destaoue

Valor Valor

Numero Absoluto Relativo

5.362
460
1.215
764

663
1.250
3.218
5.490
4.127
156

735

67

146

452
8.750
600.320
328.412
62.932
8.635

— — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — —

ueLIVEWORKSHEETS



